

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 22244-22247/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 16/10/2012 in RFA No.1022/2005,RFA No.1023/2005RFA No.1024/2005RFA No.1026/2005RFA No.1027/2005RFA No.1028/2005RFA No.1034/2005RFA No.1037/2005RFA No.1040/2005RFA No.1041/2005RFA No.1042/2005RFA No.1051/2005RFA No.1052/2005 dated 26/02/2013 in RFA No.1022/2005,RA No.1/2013 dated 20/03/2013 in RFA No.1023/2005,RFA No.1024/2005RFANo.1026/2005RFA No.1027/2005RFA No.1028/2005RFA No.1034/2005RFA No.1037/2005RFA No.1040/2005RFAo.1041/2005RFANo.1042/2005RFANo.1051/2005RFANo.1052/2005RA No.2/2013RA No.3/2013RA No.4/2013RA No.5/2013RA No.6/2013RA No.7/2013RA No.8/2013RA No.10/2013RA No.11/2013RA No.12/2013RA No.13/2013RA No.15/2013 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DHARAM PAL ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS ETC

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP, condonation of delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 06/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.L. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Verma,Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

...2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file SLPs is granted.
Delay condoned.
Issue notice.
Tag with SLP(C)No.26432-26443 of 2013.

[Madhu Bala]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Assistant Registrar